
7

185

185
185185

185

185

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

EUTONLN

EUGENELN

LANDER
RD

LO
VG

RO
S

LN

DIEBELDR

SEVENTH
ST

HEDGES
ST

77

77

FIFTH ST

WELKNER
RANCH RD

COMMERCE

ST

W SCOTT ST

SECOND ST

DUPONT RD

SC
HU

LT
Z R

D

FM 1432

TRAYLOR RD

CANAL RD

EDNA LN N

MCCANN RD

BI
CK

FO
RD

 R
D

MI
NA

TR
E

RD
 S

DANIEL RD

BUENTELLO RD

35

MURPHY RD

KEMPER CITY RD E

CUSHMAN RD

KIN
GS

 RD

MCFADDIN RD

KEMPER

CITY RD S

OLD BLOOMINGTON RD

PHILLIPS RD
616

GREEN LAKE RD

185

SAN ANTONIO

RIVER RD

185

BLACK

BAYOU

ROAD 2

445

KEY RD

OL
D 

RE
FU

GI
O 

RD

WA
RB

UR
TO

N 
RD

MCCOY

BLACK

BAYOU RD

DE
DE

AR
 R

D239

77

77

77

Refugio

Calhoun

Victoria

Legend
Final Plan

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
County
Current Boundaries

Refugio Independent School District
Plan 1 - Final Map

Adoption Date: January 28, 2022


